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Boxplot by Group
Variable: leu
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Boxplot by Group
Variable: tromb
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Boxplot by Group
Variable: Ht
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Boxplot by Group
Variable: Hb

 Median 
 25%-75% 
 Min-Max 

3t 3d k
skupina

80
90

100
110
120
130
140
150

H
b

Boxplot by Group
Variable: m
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Boxplot by Group
Variable: slezina
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